Position Other Positions Held

Dir. of early childhd edu
Asst dir-ece services-12
Mgr-fiscal services-12
Prog mgr-chldhd prog
Prog mgr-ece sv-12
Prog mgr-chldhd prog
Prog mgr-ece sv-12
Supervisor-ece
Supervisor-ece

Spec-hd st-disabils-12
Tech-compl & accnt-12
Supervisor-ece

Ece teacher a3/246 days
Tchr-ece-lead
Tchr-ece-lead

Secretary iii-12
Tchr-ece-lead
Compliance superv ece-12
Secretary ii-12
Bookkeeper-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Secretary i-12
Tchr-ece-lead

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department Total Wages

Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start

$149,528
$123,403
$106,324
$106,256
$105,424
$97,931
$92,961
$85,099
$75,327
$72,289
$66,337
$60,190
$59,524
$59,357
$59,357
$58,942
$58,801
$58,585
$55,452
$54,687
$53,831
$53,407
$52,985
$52,835
$52,835
$52,819
$52,439
$52,343
$51,933
$51,933

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,565
$37,683
$34,514
$28,610
$34,346
$25,384
$28,225
$23,155
$23,456
$22,414
$23,137
$15,522
$20,812
$20,783
$24,521
$25,608
$20,569
$19,934
$23,888
$19,315
$19,092
$19,055
$18,976
$24,556
$21,325
$18,834
$23,313
$21,245
$17,577
$19,363



Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece teacher a2/183 days
Data entry oprtr-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Clk typist iii-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Clk typist iii-12

Clk typist ii-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Clk typist ii-12

Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Health clerk-12

Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Custodian b-pm-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Ece health svs spec-12
Ece health svs spec-12
Ece teacher a7/224 days
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12

Clk typist i-12

Spec-hd st-disabils-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12

Ece teacher a7/224 days
Clk typist ii-12

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start

$51,933
$51,933
$51,731
$51,472
$50,459
$50,190
$50,090
$49,514
$49,504
$49,226
$49,210
$47,773
$47,773
$47,439
$47,423
$47,097
$46,959
$46,925
$46,639
$46,434
$45,477
$45,397
$45,142
$45,071
$44,076
$43,485
$42,449
$41,306
$39,062
$38,534
$32,180
$28,057

$23,262
$23,262
$23,224
$20,467
$23,018
$23,987
$20,309
$20,102
$18,215
$19,110
$20,034
$19,765
$19,765
$19,653
$19,699
$22,378
$19,608
$17,565
$19,552

$8,568
$14,721
$15,793
$13,553
$17,206
$22,856

$8,343
$16,898
$14,490
$19,672
$22,045
$15,630

$5,219



Ece health svs spec-12
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Tchr-erly hd st-sub
Tchr-hd start-sub

Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Account clk iii-12
Spec-hd st-disabils-12
Child care providr-exmpt
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Child care providr-exmpt
Child care providr-exmpt
Child care providr-exmpt
Child care providr-exmpt
Child care providr-exmpt
Child care providr-exmpt
Account clk ii-12

Child care providr-exmpt
Inst aide-ece-sub

Inst aide-ece-sub

Child care providr-exmpt
Inst aide-ece-bil-180
Child care prvdr-sub
Child care prvdr-sub
Babysitter-sub
Bookkeeper-12

Tchr-hd start-sub

Child care prvdr-sub
Tchr-hd start-sub

Child care providr-exmpt
Inst aide-ece-sub

Babysitter-sub

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start
Head Start

$27,392
$27,330
$25,222
$23,676
$22,890
$19,872
$19,020
$18,008
$16,726
$16,489
$16,256
$15,847
$15,332
$14,996
$14,740
$14,683
$14,632
$14,399
$11,321
$10,639
$9,938
$8,772
$7,915
$6,509
$4,972
$4,895
$4,613
$3,660
$2,503
$2,030
$1,344
$968

$9,289
$19,682
$3,827
$12,216
$9,668
$4,017
$9,381
$7,600
$3,124
$8,537
$3,037
$2,962
$2,865
$2,799
$2,752
$2,743
$7,014
$2,684
$2,104
$59
$1,795
$6,012
$0
$1,060
$0
$4,068
$771
$0
$428
$367
$0

$0



Tchr-hd start-sub Baldwin Park Unified Head Start $891 $149
Child care prvdr-sub Baldwin Park Unified Head Start $435 $79



