Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. of early childhd edu		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$149,528	\$42,565
Asst dir-ece services-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$123,403	\$37,683
Mgr-fiscal services-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$106,324	\$34,514
Prog mgr-chldhd prog		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$106,256	\$28,610
Prog mgr-ece sv-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$105,424	\$34,346
Prog mgr-chldhd prog		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$97,931	\$25,384
Prog mgr-ece sv-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$92,961	\$28,225
Supervisor-ece		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$85,099	\$23,155
Supervisor-ece		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$75,327	\$23,456
Spec-hd st-disabils-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$72,289	\$22,414
Tech-compl & accnt-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$66,337	\$23,137
Supervisor-ece		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$60,190	\$15,522
Ece teacher a3/246 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$59,524	\$20,812
Tchr-ece-lead		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$59,357	\$20,783
Tchr-ece-lead		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$59,357	\$24,521
Secretary iii-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$58,942	\$25,608
Tchr-ece-lead		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$58,801	\$20,569
Compliance superv ece-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$58,585	\$19,934
Secretary ii-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$55,452	\$23,888
Bookkeeper-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$54,687	\$19,315
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$53,831	\$19,092
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$53,407	\$19,055
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$52,985	\$18,976
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$52,835	\$24,556
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$52,835	\$21,325
Secretary i-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$52,819	\$18,834
Tchr-ece-lead		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$52,439	\$23,313
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$52,343	\$21,245
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$51,933	\$17,577
Ece teacher a7/224 days		Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$51,933	\$19,363

Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$51,933	\$23,262
Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$51,933	\$23,262
Ece teacher a2/183 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$51,731	\$23,224
Data entry oprtr-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$51,472	\$20,467
Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$50,459	\$23,018
Clk typist iii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$50,190	\$23,987
Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$50,090	\$20,309
Clk typist iii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$49,514	\$20,102
Clk typist ii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$49,504	\$18,215
Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$49,226	\$19,110
Clk typist ii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$49,210	\$20,034
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$47,773	\$19,765
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$47,773	\$19,765
Health clerk-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$47,439	\$19,653
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$47,423	\$19,699
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$47,097	\$22,378
Custodian b-pm-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$46,959	\$19,608
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$46,925	\$17,565
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$46,639	\$19,552
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$46,434	\$8,568
Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$45,477	\$14,721
Ece health svs spec-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$45,397	\$15,793
Ece health svs spec-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$45,142	\$13,553
Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$45,071	\$17,206
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$44,076	\$22,856
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$43,485	\$8,343
Clk typist i-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$42,449	\$16,898
Spec-hd st-disabils-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$41,306	\$14,490
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$39,062	\$19,672
Fmly sv fac-hd st-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$38,534	\$22,045
Ece teacher a7/224 days	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$32,180	\$15,630
Clk typist ii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$28,057	\$5,219

Babysitter-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$968	\$0
Inst aide-ece-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$1,344	\$0
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$2,030	\$367
Tchr-hd start-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$2,503	\$428
Child care prvdr-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$3,660	\$0
Tchr-hd start-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$4,613	\$771
Bookkeeper-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$4,895	\$4,068
Babysitter-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$4,972	\$0
Child care prvdr-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$6,509	\$1,060
Child care prvdr-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$7,915	\$0
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$8,772	\$6,012
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$9,938	\$1,795
Inst aide-ece-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$10,639	\$59
Inst aide-ece-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$11,321	\$2,104
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$14,399	\$2,684
Account clk ii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$14,632	\$7,014
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$14,683	\$2,743
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$14,740	\$2,752
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$14,996	\$2,799
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$15,332	\$2,865
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$15,847	\$2,962
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$16,256	\$3,037
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$16,489	\$8,537
Child care providr-exmpt	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$16,726	\$3,124
Spec-hd st-disabils-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$18,008	\$7,600
Account clk iii-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$19,020	\$9,381
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$19,872	\$4,017
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$22,890	\$9,668
Tchr-hd start-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$23,676	\$12,216
Tchr-erly hd st-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$25,222	\$3,827
Inst aide-ece-bil-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$27,330	\$19,682
Ece health svs spec-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$27,392	\$9,289

Tchr-hd start-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$891	\$149
Child care prvdr-sub	Baldwin Park Unified	Head Start	\$435	\$79